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11,940 | 10,480 6,290
34,030 29,870 17,930
64,480 56,600 33,970

13,400 | 11,940 8,390 3,420
38,190 | 34,030 23,920 9,750
72,360 64,480 45310 18470

14,860 | 13,400| 10,480 5,500 3,420
42,360 38,190 29,870 15,680 9,750
80,250 72,360 56,600 29,700 18,470

18,5620 | 17,060| 14,150| 10,480 7,470 5,500
52,790 48,630 | 40,330| 29,870 21,290| 15,680
100,010 92,130 76,410 56,600 40,340 29,700

19,340 | 18,520| 15,610 11,940 9,650 7,470 3,420
55,120 52,790 | 44,490 | 34,030 27,220| 21,290 9,750 el
104,440 100,010 84,300 64,480 51,570 40,340 18470

19,340 | 19,340| 17,060 12,730| 11,290 9,650 4,190 3,420
55,120 55,120 48,630| 36,290 | 32,180 27,220| 11,950 9,750 [EeEEk=Il
104,440 104,440 92,130 68,750 60,970 51,5670 22,630 18470

20,160 | 19,340 | 17,790| 14,150 12,730| 11,290 6,290 4,190 3,420
57,460 55,120 50,710| 40,330 36,290 32,180| 17,930 11,950 9,750
108,870 104,440 96,070 76,410 68,750 60,970 33,970 22,630 18,470

20,980 | 20,980 | 19,340| 17,060| 15610| 14,150| 10,480 8,390 6,290 | 5,500
59,800 59,800 55,120 | 48,630 44,490 40,330 29,870 23,920 17,930 15,680
113,300 113,300 104,440 92,130 84,300 76,410 56,600 45310 33,970 29,700

22,630 21,810 20,980| 19,340| 18,520| 17,060| 13,400 11,940 10,480| 9,550 4,190
64,500 62,160 59,800 55,120 52,790 48,630| 38,190, 34,030 29,870 27,220 11,950
122,210 117,780 113,300 104,440 100,010 92,130 72,360 64,480 56,600 51,570 22,630

22,630 21,810 20,980 19,340 18,520| 17,790 | 14,150 | 12,730 | 11,290|10,480| 5,500
64,500 62,160 59,800 55,120 52,790 50,710 40,330 36,290 32,180/29,870|15,680 9,750
122,210 117,780 113,300 104,440 100,010 96,070 76,410 68,750 60,970 56,600 29,700 18,470

24,090 | 23,360 22,630 20,980| 20,160| 19,340 17,790| 16,330 15610|14,150|11,290| 7,470| 6,290
68,660 66,580 | 64,500 59,800 57,460 55,120 50,710 46,550 44,490 40,330 32,180 /21,290 | 17,930 |miies
130,090 126,150 122,210 113,300 108,870 104,440 96,070 88,190 84,300 76,410 60,970 40,340 33,970

24,820 | 24,090 | 23,360| 21,810 20,980| 20,160| 19,340, 18,520 17,790|16,330|13,400|10,480| 9,5650| 3,420
70,740 | 68,660 66,580 62,160 59,800 57,460 55,120 52,790 50,710|46,550|38,19029,870|27,220 9,750
134,030 130,090 126,150 117,780 113,300 108,870 104,440 100,010 96,070 88,190 72,360 56,600 51,570 18,470
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EX

24,820 | 24,820| 23,360| 22,630| 21,810| 20,980| 19,340 19,340 18,520|17,790|14,860|11,94011,290| 5,500 3,420
70,740 70,740 66,580 64,500 62,160 59,800 55,120 55,120 52,790|50,710|42,36034,030|32,180 15,680 9,750
134,030 134,030 126,150 122,210 117,780 113,300 104,440 104,440 100,010 96,070 80,250 64,480 60,970 29,700 18,470




